
平均点 298.2
標準偏差 73.4

校舎情報 基準点情報（数字はコースランク） 偏差値情報

校舎名 全コース数 αコース数 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６ ７ １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６ ７

渋谷 12 3 424 395 361 332 321 312 293 67.1 63.2 58.6 54.6 53.1 51.9 49.3
横浜 14 3 420 393 363 66.6 62.9 58.8
東京 22 6 417 399 386 379 367 356 342 66.2 63.7 62.0 61.0 59.4 57.9 56.0 er
成城 15 4 413 389 364 352 65.6 62.4 59.0 57.3
自由が丘 20 6 411 383 368 356 343 334 65.4 61.6 59.5 57.9 56.1 54.9
吉祥寺 14 3 408 382 358 65.0 61.4 58.1
練馬 14 3 406 379 361 347 330 313 299 64.7 61.0 58.6 56.6 54.3 52.0 50.1
白金高輪 14 3 403 382 366 64.3 61.4 59.2
お茶の水 10 2 403 377 353 342 320 299 277 64.3 60.7 57.5 56.0 53.0 50.1 47.1
西船橋 12 3 400 364 344 324 304 280 7628 63.9 59.0 56.2 53.5 50.8 47.5 1,048.6
中野 11 3 400 372 354 343 323 307 285 63.9 60.1 57.6 56.1 53.4 51.2 48.2
たまプラーザ 10 2 400 373 63.9 60.2
南浦和 9 2 393 360 62.9 58.4
大井町 10 2 391 353 338 305 276 260 246 62.6 57.5 55.4 50.9 47.0 44.8 42.9
日吉 6 1 389 347 306 262 228 62.4 56.6 51.1 45.1 40.4
用賀 10 2 387 361 332 302 283 273 254 62.1 58.6 54.6 50.5 47.9 46.6 44.0
王子 9 2 387 356 341 316 286 266 228 62.1 57.9 55.8 52.4 48.3 45.6 40.4
武蔵小杉 7 1 387 354 62.1 57.6
新浦安 6 1 384 341 61.7 55.8
大船 10 2 383 343 320 301 291 284 266 61.6 56.1 53.0 50.4 49.0 48.1 45.6
高田馬場 6 1 381 350 325 287 245 61.3 57.1 53.7 48.5 42.8
巣鴨 10 2 378 344 60.9 56.2
国立 8 2 376 337 313 294 259 233 187 60.6 55.3 52.0 49.4 44.7 41.1 34.9
豊洲 6 1 375 305 267 245 214 60.5 50.9 45.7 42.8 38.5
松戸 9 2 373 348 60.2 56.8
青葉台 6 1 373 345 328 300 225 60.2 56.4 54.1 50.2 40.0
柏 6 1 371 59.9
若葉台 4 0 371 293 262 59.9 49.3 45.1
上大岡 5 1 369 321 293 227 59.6 53.1 49.3 40.3
千葉 8 2 368 331 59.5 54.5
大宮 4 0 359 304 261 58.3 50.8 44.9
町田 4 0 358 292 260 58.1 49.2 44.8
仙川 6 1 357 315 296 272 58.0 52.3 49.7 46.4
海浜幕張 6 1 353 316 297 265 229 57.5 52.4 49.8 45.5 40.6
下高井戸 6 1 353 323 292 252 214 57.5 53.4 49.2 46.0 38.5
宮前平 3 0 334 54.9
茅ヶ崎 4 1 317 273 229 52.6 46.6 40.6
センター南

茗荷谷

新越谷 3 0
所沢  
永福町

東戸塚 3 0
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校舎情報 基準点情報（数字はコースランク） 偏差値

校舎名 全コース数 αコース数 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６ ７ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
東京 22 6 417 399 386 379 367 356 342 66.2 63.7 62.0 61.0 59.4 57.9 56.0
自由が丘 20 6 411 383 368 356 343 334 65.4 61.6 59.5 57.9 56.1 54.9
成城 15 4 413 389 364 352 65.6 62.4 59.0 57.3
吉祥寺 14 3 408 382 358 65.0 61.4 58.1
横浜 14 3 420 393 363 66.6 62.9 58.8
練馬 14 3 406 379 361 347 330 313 299 64.7 61.0 58.6 56.6 54.3 52.0 50.1
白金高輪 14 3 403 382 366 64.3 61.4 59.2
西船橋 12 3 400 364 344 324 304 280 267 63.9 59.0 56.2 53.5 50.8 47.5 45.7
渋谷 12 3 424 395 361 332 321 312 293 67.1 63.2 58.6 54.6 53.1 51.9 49.3
中野 11 3 400 372 354 343 323 307 285 63.9 60.1 57.6 56.1 53.4 51.2 48.2
たまプラーザ 10 2 400 373 63.9 60.2
用賀 10 2 387 361 332 302 283 273 254 62.1 58.6 54.6 50.5 47.9 46.6 44.0
大船 10 2 383 343 320 301 291 284 266 61.6 56.1 53.0 50.4 49.0 48.1 45.6
大井町 10 2 391 353 338 305 276 260 246 62.6 57.5 55.4 50.9 47.0 44.8 42.9
お茶の水 10 2 403 377 353 342 320 299 277 64.3 60.7 57.5 56.0 53.0 50.1 47.1
巣鴨 10 2 378 344 60.9 56.2
南浦和 9 2 393 360 62.9 58.4
松戸 9 2 373 348 60.2 56.8
王子 9 2 387 356 341 316 286 266 228 62.1 57.9 55.8 52.4 48.3 45.6 40.4
千葉 8 2 368 331 59.5 54.5
国立 8 2 376 337 313 294 259 233 187 60.6 55.3 52.0 49.4 44.7 41.1 34.9
武蔵小杉 7 1 387 354 62.1 57.6
新浦安 6 1 384 341 61.7 55.8
柏 6 1 371 59.9
仙川 6 1 357 315 296 272 58.0 52.3 49.7 46.4
青葉台 6 1 373 345 328 300 225 60.2 56.4 54.1 50.2 40.0
日吉 6 1 389 347 306 262 228 62.4 56.6 51.1 45.1 40.4
海浜幕張 6 1 353 316 297 265 229 57.5 52.4 49.8 45.5 40.6
高田馬場 6 1 381 350 325 287 245 61.3 57.1 53.7 48.5 42.8
下高井戸 6 1 353 323 292 252 214 57.5 53.4 49.2 43.7 38.5
豊洲 6 1 375 305 267 245 214 60.5 50.9 45.7 42.8 38.5
上大岡 5 1 369 321 293 227 59.6 53.1 49.3 40.3
茅ヶ崎 4 1 317 273 229 52.6 46.6 40.6
町田 4 0 358 292 260 58.1 49.2 44.8
若葉台 4 0 371 293 262 59.9 49.3 45.1
大宮 4 0 359 304 261 58.3 50.8 44.9
東戸塚 3 0
宮前平 3 0 334 54.9
センター南  
茗荷谷

所沢

新越谷

永福町














